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Challenge Wratislavia

Wroctaw, 2010-03-24

Name and first name
MAZANKOVA Jana
ZIKOVA Oldriska
VOLKMANN Valentina
OTTENBACHER Cara
PATERNOTTE Laura

ERTZ Marlene

RUBEL Johanna

OZOGUL Ecem
KELECSENYI Mirabella
DAGADE Priyanka

PUJARI Nisha

BLAT Rashel

NIKOLAEVA Elizaveta
MICHALAK Weronika
MICHALSKA Monika
STRYSZOWSKA Agnieszka
KOLTONOWSKA Julia
GOROWSKA Natalia
SALANSKA Urszula 16
BRZOSKA Paulina

DZIUBLEWSKA Martyna

KACZMAREK Katarzyna

LENGOWSKA Katarzyna

MATUSZAK Sylwia 19
ADAMASZEK Magdalena

BIERONSKA Nina

BROL Oliwia

MISTERKA Paulina

PURZYNSKA Magdalena

SZYMANSKA Karolina

ZUREK Wiktoria

COLTA Kinga

NOWINSKA Katarzyna

GICZAN Daria 13
ZAWADZKA Julita

CZERNEK Katarzyna

JEZEWSKA Wiktoria 26
KROLIKOWSKA Nadia 9
LICHTOROWICZ Paulina 21
LUBASZKA Aleksandra

RAK Karolina 10
WIDERA Paulina 11
KULIKOWSKA Oliwia 28
MAZUREK Marta

PANASEWICZ Kamila 32
SOKOLOWSKA Agnieszka 24
TOBIASZEWSKA Martyna 22

Ranking

Fencers (structured order - 62)

Club Country Date of birth

SERMIRSKY KLUB HOUSTKA CZE
SERMIRSKY KLUB HOUSTKA CZE

FC GOPPINGEN GER
FC TBB TAUBER GER
FC TBB TAUBER GER
FECHTERRING NURNBERG E.V. GER
KUNZELSAU FECHT-CLUB GER
TSG EISLINGEN GER
BVSC BUDAPEST HUN
INDIAN FENCING TEAM IND
INDIAN FENCING TEAM IND
SALVO FENCING CLUB LAT
SALVO FENCING CLUB LAT
AZS AWF POZNAN POL
AZS AWF POZNAN POL
AZS AWF POZNAN POL
AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL
DRAGON LODZ POL
IKS KONSTANCIN POL
KKSZ KONIN POL
KKSZ KONIN POL
KKSZ KONIN POL
KKSZ KONIN POL
KKSZ KONIN POL
KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL
KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL
KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL
KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL
KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL
KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL
KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL
0.S. AZS POZNAN POL
0.S. AZS POZNAN POL

PTS JAGIELLONCZYK BIALYSTOK POL
PTS JAGIELLONCZYK BIALYSTOK POL

TMS SOSNOWIEC POL
TMS SOSNOWIEC POL
TMS SOSNOWIEC POL
TMS SOSNOWIEC POL
TMS SOSNOWIEC POL
TMS SOSNOWIEC POL
TMS SOSNOWIEC POL
UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL
UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL
UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL
UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL
UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL

1997

1997

1998

1997

1997

1997

1997

1998

1998

1997

1997

1997

1997

1997-09-09
1997-06-13
1997-04-24
1998-07-20
1998-03-18
1997-05-05
1997-06-21
1997-02-20
1997-07-08
1997-02-04
1997-11-16
1998-07-17
1998-12-29
1998-09-25
1998-06-25
1998-07-07
1998-10-16
1998-11-11
1998-05-30
1997-02-20
1997-01-18
1997-03-15
1997-01-25
1997-05-28
1997-05-27
1997-07-23
1997-11-02
1997-05-08
1997-02-24
1998-07-02
1998-07-20
1997-12-06
1998-04-11
1997-04-11

PFA licence

97090900
97061300
97042401
98072005
98031800
97050500
97062101
97022001
97070800
97020400
97111600
98071701
98122900
98092501
98062501
98070701
98101601
98111101
98053000
97022002
97011801
97031501
97012501
97052800
97052700
97072300
97110200
97050800
97022400
98070200
98072003
97120602
98041100
97041101
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Challenge Wratislavia Wroctaw, 2010-03-24

Name and first name Ranking  Club Country Date of birth PFA licence
WYSOCKA Monika 18  UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL 1997-10-28 97102801
AL DAHABI Aida 27  UKS SZABLA ZABKI POL 1998-08-26 98082601
GRABOWSKA Elzbieta 17 UKS SZABLA ZABKI POL 1997-01-30 97013000
NITCZYNSKA Izabela 25  UKS SZABLA ZABKI POL 1997-04-19 97041900
SZTYBER Magdalena 28  UKS SZABLA ZABKI POL 1997-08-26 97082601
ASTAPOVA Anastasia CHIMKI RUS 1997

KOCHETOVA Daria CHIMKI RUS 1997

MAMEDOVA Milena CHIMKI RUS 1997

KOSHKINA Daria SOKOL MOSCOW RUS 1997

KUNINA Valeriya SOKOL MOSCOW RUS 1998

TEN Kiristina SOKOL MOSCOW RUS 1997

KUPRIYNOVA Alexandra SPORT SCHOOL SARATOV RUS 1998

PODPASKOVA Evgeniya YUNOST MOSCOW RUS 1998

KOCHETOVA Anastasia ZELENOGRAD MOSCOW RUS 1997

WHANG Jessica MANHATTAN FENCING CENTER USA 1998
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Challenge Wratislavia

Wroctaw, 2010-03-24

Poule no 1

PUJARI Nisha
KROLIKOWSKA Nadia
ZIKOVA Oldriska
PODPASKOVA Evgeniya
KELECSENYT Mirabella
LENGOWSKA Katarzyna

STRYSZOWSKA Agnieszka

Poule no 2

TEN Kiristina
VOLKMANN Valentina
ZAWADZKA Julita
WHANG Jessica
KOLTONOWSKA Julia
PANASEWICZ Kamila
RAK Karolina

Poule no 3

SZYMANSKA Karolina
MAZANKOVA Jana
KULIKOWSKA Oliwia
WIDERA Paulina
KUNINA Valeriya
DAGADE Priyanka
MICHALAK Weronika

Poule no 4

SZTYBER Magdalena
OZOGUL Ecem

BROL Oliwia

GICZAN Daria
ASTAPOVA Anastasia
KACZMAREK Katarzyna
NOWINSKA Katarzyna

Poule no 5

SALANSKA Urszula
CZERNEK Katarzyna
KOCHETOVA Anastasia
BLAT Rashel

AL DAHABI Aida
GOROWSKA Natalia
ADAMASZEK Magdalena

INDIAN FENCING TEAM
TMS SOSNOWIEC

SERMIRSKY KLUB HOUSTKA

YUNOST MOSCOW
BVSC BUDAPEST
KKSZ KONIN

AZS AWF POZNAN

SOKOL MOSCOW
FC GOPPINGEN

PTS JAGIELLONCZYK BIALYSTOK
MANHATTAN FENCING CENTER

AZS AWF WARSZAWA
UKS 13 BIALYSTOK
TMS SOSNOWIEC

KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE
SERMIRSKY KLUB HOUSTKA

UKS 13 BIALYSTOK
TMS SOSNOWIEC
SOKOL MOSCOW
INDIAN FENCING TEAM
AZS AWF POZNAN

UKS SZABLA ZABKI
TSG EISLINGEN

KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE
PTS JAGIELLONCZYK BIALYSTOK

CHIMKI
KKSZ KONIN
0.S. AZS POZNAN

IKS KONSTANCIN

TMS SOSNOWIEC
ZELENOGRAD MOSCOW
SALVO FENCING CLUB
UKS SZABLA ZABKI
DRAGON LODZ

KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE

IND
POL
CZE
RUS
HUN
POL
POL

RUS
GER
POL
USA
POL
POL
POL

POL
CZE
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POL
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GER
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Challenge Wratislavia

Wroctaw, 2010-03-24

Poule no 6

GRABOWSKA Elzbieta
PURZYNSKA Magdalena
ERTZ Marlene
KUPRIYNOVA Alexandra
MICHALSKA Monika
JEZEWSKA Wiktoria
MAZUREK Marta

Poule no 7

KOCHETOVA Daria
WYSOCKA Monika
LUBASZKA Aleksandra
PATERNOTTE Laura
BIERONSKA Nina
BRZOSKA Paulina
NITCZYNSKA Izabela

Poule no 8

ZUREK Wiktoria
OTTENBACHER Cara
KOSHKINA Daria
NIKOLAEVA Elizaveta
COLTA Kinga
MATUSZAK Sylwia

SOKOLOWSKA Agnieszka

Poule no 9

MAMEDOVA Milena
DZIUBLEWSKA Martyna
MISTERKA Paulina

TOBIASZEWSKA Martyna

RUBEL Johanna
LICHTOROWICZ Paulina

V/M ind. HS ranking

UKS SZABLA ZABKI POL 311 V]3|2 /6 -8 15 7
KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL |V 2 Vi]i2|1 26 -6 16 6
FECHTERRING NURNBERG E.V. GER [V |V V{i3]|V 4/6 9 22 3
SPORT SCHOOL SARATOV RUS |V |V ]|V 2 V]|V 5/6 4 22 2
AZS AWF POZNAN POL 3131 1|V 2/6 -4 16 4
TMS SOSNOWIEC POL |V |V |V |3 |V v 56 10 23 1
UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL |V [V |1 210 26 -5 14 5

V/M ind. HS ranking
CHIMKI RUS VIV V|V| V]|V 6/6 16 24 1
UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL 2 V|1V ]|V]1 36 -3 16 4
TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 013 Of2]V]|oO 176 -13 9 6
FC TBB TAUBER GER |3 |V |V V|IiV]|V 56 16 23 2
KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL 32|V |1 V]o 26 -5 14 5
KKSZ KONIN POL 0]12]12]0]1 0 0/6 -19 5 7
UKS SZABLA ZABKI POL O|(V|VI|I1]|V|V 4/6 8 17 3

V/M ind. HS ranking
KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL ofoj1f{o0o]0O]|1 06 -22 2 7
FC TBB TAUBER GER |V VIV | V]3|V 56 16 23 1
SOKOL MOSCOW RUS |V |2 1|11 |V]|V 3/6 3 16 4
SALVO FENCING CLUB LAT |V |0 ]|V VI|IVI|V 5/6 5 20 2
0.8. AZS POZNAN POL [V |0 |V VIv| 46 4 19 3
KKSZ KONIN POL |V |V ] O 3 1 26 -4 15 6
UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL |V |1 ]1 3|V 2/6 -2 16 5

V/M ind. HS ranking
CHIMKI RUS ViV |V |V ]V 5/5 16 20 1
KKSZ KONIN POL 0 3 1 0 0 05 -16 4 6
KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL 0|V 2 0 1 /5 -12 7 5
UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL 1| V|V V|1 3/5 1 14 3
KUNZELSAU FECHT-CLUB GER 2 | V|V ]2 2 2/5 2 14 4
TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1 V|V |V ]|V 4/5 9 17 2
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Challenge Wratislavia

Wroctaw, 2010-03-24

Ranking

Name and first name

1 KELECSENYI Mirabella

1 WIDERA Paulina

3 KOCHETOVA Daria

4 MAMEDOVA Milena

5  WHANG Jessica

6 ASTAPOVA Anastasia

7 OTTENBACHER Cara

7 PATERNOTTE Laura

9 BLAT Rashel

9 TEN Kristina
11 SALANSKA Urszula
12 KOCHETOVA Anastasia
13 KROLIKOWSKA Nadia
14 JEZEWSKA Wiktoria
15 NIKOLAEVA Elizaveta
16 KUPRIYNOVA Alexandra
17 LICHTOROWICZ Paulina
18  PODPASKOVA Evgeniya
19 ERTZ Marlene
20 OZOGUL Ecem
21  MAZANKOVA Jana
21  VOLKMANN Valentina
23 NITCZYNSKA Izabela
24  COLTA Kinga
25 MICHALAK Weronika
26 TOBIASZEWSKA Martyna
27  KUNINA Valeriya
28 KOSHKINA Daria
29 ZAWADZKA Julita
30 GICZAN Daria
31 BROL Oliwia
32 PUJARI Nisha
33 SZTYBER Magdalena
34  WYSOCKA Monika
35 SZYMANSKA Karolina
36 RUBEL Johanna
37 SOKOLOWSKA Agnieszka
38 MICHALSKA Monika
39 MATUSZAK Sylwia
40 AL DAHABI Aida
41  BIERONSKA Nina
41 MAZUREK Marta
43  PURZYNSKA Magdalena
44  GOROWSKA Natalia
45 RAK Karolina
46 ADAMASZEK Magdalena
47  MISTERKA Paulina

Ranking

Club

BVSC BUDAPEST

TMS SOSNOWIEC

CHIMKI

CHIMKI

MANHATTAN FENCING CENTER
CHIMKI

FC TBB TAUBER

FC TBB TAUBER

SALVO FENCING CLUB
SOKOL MOSCOW

IKS KONSTANCIN
ZELENOGRAD MOSCOW
TMS SOSNOWIEC

TMS SOSNOWIEC

SALVO FENCING CLUB
SPORT SCHOOL SARATOV
TMS SOSNOWIEC

YUNOST MOSCOW
FECHTERRING NURNBERG E.V.
TSG EISLINGEN

SERMIRSKY KLUB HOUSTKA
FC GOPPINGEN

UKS SZABLA ZABKI

0.S. AZS POZNAN

AZS AWF POZNAN

UKS 13 BIALYSTOK

SOKOL MOSCOW

SOKOL MOSCOW

PTS JAGIELLONCZYK BIALYSTOK POL
PTS JAGIELLONCZYK BIALYSTOK POL

KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE
INDIAN FENCING TEAM
UKS SZABLA ZABKI

UKS 13 BIALYSTOK
KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE
KUNZELSAU FECHT-CLUB
UKS 13 BIALYSTOK

AZS AWF POZNAN

KKSZ KONIN

UKS SZABLA ZABKI
KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE
UKS 13 BIALYSTOK
KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE
DRAGON LODZ

TMS SOSNOWIEC
KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE
KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE

Country V/M
HUN  1.000
POL  1.000
RUS  1.000
RUS  1.000
USA  1.000
RUS  1.000
GER  0.833
GER  0.833
LAT 0.833
RUS  0.833
POL  0.833
RUS  0.833
POL  0.833
POL  0.833
LAT 0.833
RUS  0.833
POL  0.800
RUS  0.667
GER  0.667
GER  0.667
CZE 0.667
GER  0.667
POL  0.667
POL  0.667
POL  0.667
POL  0.600
RUS  0.500
RUS  0.500
0.500
0.500
POL  0.500
IND  0.500
POL  0.500
POL  0.500
POL  0.500
GER  0.400
POL  0.333
POL  0.333
POL  0.333
POL  0.333
POL  0.333
POL  0.333
POL  0.333
POL  0.333
POL  0.333
POL  0.333
POL  0.200

ind. HS
17 24
17 24
16 24
16 20
14 24
12 24
16 23
16 23
13 22
13 22
12 23
12 21
11 21
10 23
5 20
4 22
9 17
10 19
9 22
8 21
8 20
& 20
8 17
4 19
I 18
1 14
7 21
3 16
2 17
2 15
0 19
-1 15
2 14
-3 16
3 14
2 14
216
-4 16
-4 15
-4 13
5 14
5014
-6 16
-6 12
-8 11
9 12
-12 7

Group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
eliminated
eliminated

eliminated
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Challenge Wratislavia

Wroctaw, 2010-03-24

Ranking
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
59
61
62

Name and first name

STRYSZOWSKA Agnieszka

GRABOWSKA Elzbieta
KACZMAREK Katarzyna
NOWINSKA Katarzyna
PANASEWICZ Kamila
LUBASZKA Aleksandra
ZIKOVA Oldriska
DAGADE Priyanka
LENGOWSKA Katarzyna
KULIKOWSKA Oliwia
DZIUBLEWSKA Martyna
CZERNEK Katarzyna
KOLTONOWSKA Julia
BRZOSKA Paulina
ZUREK Wiktoria

Club

AZS AWF POZNAN

UKS SZABLA ZABKI
KKSZ KONIN

0.S. AZS POZNAN

UKS 13 BIALYSTOK

TMS SOSNOWIEC
SERMIRSKY KLUB HOUSTKA
INDIAN FENCING TEAM
KKSZ KONIN

UKS 13 BIALYSTOK
KKSZ KONIN

TMS SOSNOWIEC

AZS AWF WARSZAWA
KKSZ KONIN

KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE

Country V/M
POL 0.167
POL  0.167
POL 0.167
POL  0.167
POL 0.167
POL  0.167
CZE 0.167
IND 0.167
POL 0.167
POL  0.000
POL  0.000
POL  0.000
POL  0.000
POL  0.000
POL  0.000

HS
13
15
14
12

A~ 9 © © ©

10

[\ I e e

Group

eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated

eliminated
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Challenge Wratislavia

Wroctaw, 2010-03-24

1 WIDERA Paulina

POL

TMS SOSNOWIEC
64

Table of 64 page 1/2

WIDERA Paulina

WIDERA Paulina

12/4

33 SZTYBER Magdalena POL
UKS SZABLA ZABKI PUJARI Nisha
32 PUJARI Nisha IND 12/5
INDIAN FENCING TEAM WIDERA Paulina
17 LICHTOROWICZ Paulina POL 12/5
TMS SOSNOWIEC LICHTOROWICZ Paulina
48
KUPRIYNOVA Alexandra
49 12/4
KUPRIYNOVA Alexandra
16 KUPRIYNOVA Alexandra RUS
SPORT SCHOOL SARATOV
9 BLAT Rashel LAT
SALVO FENCING CLUB BLAT Rashel
56
BLAT Rashel
41 MAZUREK Marta POL 12/4
UKS 13 BIALYSTOK MAZUREK Marta
24 COLTA Kinga ' POL 12/5
0.5. AZS POZNAN PATERNOTTE Laura
25 MICHALAK Weronika POL 12/6
AZS AWF POZNAN MICHALAK Weronika
40 AL DAHABI Aida POL 12/8
UKS SZABLA ZABKI PATERNOTTE Laura
57 12/8
PATERNOTTE Laura
8 PATERNOTTE Laura GER
FC TBB TAUBER
5 WHANG Jessica USA
MANHATTAN FENCING CENTER WHANG Jessica
60
WHANG Jessica
37 _SOKOLOWSKA Agnieszka POL 12/3
UKS 13 BIALYSTOK KOSHKINA Daria
28 KOSHKINA Daria RUS 1277
SOKOL MOSCOW KOCHETOVA Anastasia
21 VOLKMANN Valentina GER 12/6
FC GOPPINGEN VOLKMANN Valentina
44 _GOROWSKA Natalia __ POL 1212
DRAGON LODZ KOCHETOVA Anastasia
5 12/5
KOCHETOVA Anastasia
12 KOCHETOVA Anastasia RUS
ZELENOGRAD MOSCOW
13 KROLIKOWSKA Nadia POL
TMS SOSNOWIEC KROLIKOWSKA Nadia
52
0OZOGUL Ecem
45 12/4
0OZOGUL Ecem
20 OZOGUL Ecem GER
TSG EISLINGEN MAMEDOVA Milena
29 ZAWADZKA Julita POL 12/5
PTS JAGIELLONCZYK BIALYSTOK ZAWADZKA Julita
36 RUBEL Johanna GER 12/8
KUNZELSAU FECHT-CLUB MAMEDOVA Milena
61 12/7
MAMEDOVA Milena
4 MAMEDOVA Milena RUS

CHIMKI
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Challenge Wratislavia

Wroctaw, 2010-03-24

. Table of 64 page 2/2
3 KOCHETOVA Daria RUS
CHIMKI KOCHETOVA Daria
62
KOCHETOVA Daria
35 SZYMANSKA Karolina POL 12/4
KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE GICZAN Daria
30 GICZAN Daria POL 12/7
PTS JAGIELLONCZYK BIALYSTOK KOCHETOVA Daria
19 ERTZ Marlene GER 12/4
FECHTERRING NURNBERG E.V. ERTZ Marlene
46
ERTZ Marlene
51 12/6
JEZEWSKA Wiktoria
14 JEZEWSKA Wiktoria POL
TMS SOSNOWIEC
11 SALANSKA Urszula POL
IKS KONSTANCIN SALANSKA Urszula
54
SALANSKA Urszula
43 PURZYNSKA Magdalena POL 1273
KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE MAZANKOVA Jana
22 MAZANKOVA Jana CZE 12/10
SERMIRSKY KLUB HOUSTKA ASTAPOVA Anastasia
27 KUNINA Valeriya RUS 12/2
SOKOL MOSCOW KUNINA Valeriya
38 MICHALSKA Monika POL 12/3
AZS AWF POZNAN ASTAPOVA Anastasia
5 12/3
ASTAPOVA Anastasia
6 ASTAPOVA Anastasia RUS
CHIMKI
7 OTTENBACHER Cara GER
FC TBB TAUBER OTTENBACHER Cara
58
OTTENBACHER Cara
39 MATUSZAK Sylwia POL 1277
KKSZ KONIN TOBIASZEWSKA Martyna
26 TOBIASZEWSKA Martyna POL 1277
UKS 13 BIALYSTOK OTTENBACHER Cara
23 NITCZYNSKA Izabela POL 12/8
UKS SZABLA ZABKI NITCZYNSKA Izabela
42 BIERONSKA Nina POL 12/5
KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE TEN Kristina
55 12/1
TEN Kristina
10 TEN Kristina RUS
SOKOL MOSCOW
15 NIKOLAEVA Elizaveta LAT
SALVO FENCING CLUB NIKOLAEVA Elizaveta
50
PODPASKOVA Evgeniya
47 12/5
PODPASKOVA Evgeniya
18 PODPASKOVA Evgeniya RUS
YUNOST MOSCOW PODPASKOVA Evgeniya
31 BROL Oliwia POL 12/11
KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE WYSOCKA Monika
34 WYSOCKA Monika POL 12/7
UKS 13 BIALYSTOK KELECSENYI Mirabella
63 12/5

KELECSENYI Mirabella

HUN

KELECSENYI Mirabella

BVSC BUDAPEST
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Challenge Wratislavia

Wroctaw, 2010-03-24

. Table of 16
1 WIDERA Paulina POL
TMS SOSNOWIEC WIDERA Paulina
16 KUPRIYNOVA Alexandra RUS 12/5
SPORT SCHOOL SARATOV PATERNOTTE Laura
9 BLAT Rashel LAT 12/10
SALVO FENCING CLUB PATERNOTTE Laura
8 PATERNOTTE Laura GER 12/6
FC TBB TAUBER PATERNOTTE Laura
5 WHANG Jessica USA 12/7
MANHATTAN FENCING CENTER KOCHETOVA Anastasia
12 KOCHETOVA Anastasia RUS 12/6
ZELENOGRAD MOSCOW MAMEDOVA Milena
13 0ZOGUL Ecem GER 12/11
TSG EISLINGEN MAMEDOVA Milena
4 MAMEDOVA Milena RUS 12/5
CHIMKI
3 KOCHETOVA Daria RUS
CHIMKI KOCHETOVA Daria
14 ERTZ Marlene GER 12/4
FECHTERRING NURNBERG E.V. ASTAPOVA Anastasia
11 SALANSKA Urszula POL 12/10
IKS KONSTANCIN ASTAPOVA Anastasia
6 ASTAPOVA Anastasia RUS 1212
CHIMKI OTTENBACHER Cara
7 OTTENBACHER Cara GER 12/11
FC TBB TAUBER OTTENBACHER Cara
10 TEN Kristina RUS 12/8
SOKOL MOSCOW OTTENBACHER Cara
15 PODPASKOVA Evgeniya RUS 12/10
YUNOST MOSCOW PODPASKOVA Evgeniya
2 KELECSENYI Mirabella HUN 12/11
BVSC BUDAPEST
) Table of 8
1 WIDERA Paulina POL
TMS SOSNOWIEC PATERNOTTE Laura
8 PATERNOTTE Laura GER 12/10
FC TBB TAUBER PATERNOTTE Laura
5 KOCHETOVA Anastasia RUS 1277
ZELENOGRAD MOSCOW MAMEDOVA Milena
4 MAMEDOVA Milena RUS 12/11
CHIMKI OTTENBACHER Cara
3 KOCHETOVA Daria RUS 12/11
CHIMKI ASTAPOVA Anastasia
6 ASTAPOVA Anastasia RUS 12/10
CHIMKI OTTENBACHER Cara
7 OTTENBACHER Cara GER 12/11
FC TBB TAUBER OTTENBACHER Cara
2 PODPASKOVA Evgeniya RUS 12/10
YUNOST MOSCOW

Copyright (C) Challenge Wratislavia



Challenge Wratislavia

Wroctaw, 2010-03-24

Final ranking

Ranking  Name and first name Club Country Date of birth PFA licence

1  OTTENBACHER Cara FC TBB TAUBER GER 1997

2 PATERNOTTE Laura FC TBB TAUBER GER 1997

3 ASTAPOVA Anastasia CHIMKI RUS 1997

3 MAMEDOVA Milena CHIMKI RUS 1997

5  WIDERA Paulina TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1997-02-24 97022400

6 KOCHETOVA Daria CHIMKI RUS 1997

7  KOCHETOVA Anastasia ZELENOGRAD MOSCOW RUS 1997

8  PODPASKOVA Evgeniya YUNOST MOSCOW RUS 1998

9  KELECSENYI Mirabella BVSC BUDAPEST HUN 1998
10  WHANG Jessica MANHATTAN FENCING CENTER USA 1998
11 BLAT Rashel SALVO FENCING CLUB LAT 1997
11 TEN Kristina SOKOL MOSCOW RUS 1997
13 SALANSKA Urszula IKS KONSTANCIN POL 1997-05-05 97050500
14 KUPRIYNOVA Alexandra SPORT SCHOOL SARATOV RUS 1998
15  ERTZ Marlene FECHTERRING NURNBERGE.V. GER 1997
16 OZOGUL Ecem TSG EISLINGEN GER 1998
17 KROLIKOWSKA Nadia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1997-05-27 97052700
18  JEZEWSKA Wiktoria TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1997-05-28 97052800
19 NIKOLAEVA Elizaveta SALVO FENCING CLUB LAT 1997
20 LICHTOROWICZ Paulina TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1997-07-23 97072300
21  MAZANKOVA Jana SERMIRSKY KLUB HOUSTKA CZE 1997
21  VOLKMANN Valentina FC GOPPINGEN GER 1998
23 NITCZYNSKA Izabela UKS SZABLA ZABKI POL 1997-04-19 97041900
24  MICHALAK Weronika AZS AWF POZNAN POL 1997-09-09 97090900
25  TOBIASZEWSKA Martyna UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL 1997-04-11 97041101
26  KUNINA Valeriya SOKOL MOSCOW RUS 1998
27  KOSHKINA Daria SOKOL MOSCOW RUS 1997
28 ZAWADZKA Julita PTS JAGIELLONCZYK BIALYSTOK POL 1997-03-15 97031501
29  GICZAN Daria PTS JAGIELLONCZYK BIALYSTOK POL 1997-01-18 97011801
30  PUJARI Nisha INDIAN FENCING TEAM IND 1997
31  WYSOCKA Monika UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL 1997-10-28 97102801
32  MAZUREK Marta UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL 1998-07-20 98072003
33 COLTA Kinga 0.S. AZS POZNAN POL 1998-05-30 98053000
34  BROL Oliwia KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL 1998-09-25 98092501
35  SZTYBER Magdalena UKS SZABLA ZABKI POL 1997-08-26 97082601
36  SZYMANSKA Karolina KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL 1998-10-16 98101601
37  RUBEL Johanna KUNZELSAU FECHT-CLUB GER 1997
38  SOKOLOWSKA Agnieszka UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL 1998-04-11 98041100
39  MICHALSKA Monika AZS AWF POZNAN POL 1997-06-13 97061300
40 MATUSZAK Sylwia KKSZ KONIN POL 1997-11-16 97111600
41 AL DAHABI Aida UKS SZABLA ZABKI POL 1998-08-26 98082601
42 BIERONSKA Nina KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL 1998-12-29 98122900
43 PURZYNSKA Magdalena KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL 1998-07-07 98070701
44  GOROWSKA Natalia DRAGON LODZ POL 1998-03-18 98031800
45  RAK Karolina TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1997-05-08 97050800
46  ADAMASZEK Magdalena KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL 1998-07-17 98071701
47  MISTERKA Paulina KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL 1998-06-25 98062501
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Ranking
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
59
61
62

Name and first name

STRYSZOWSKA Agnieszka

GRABOWSKA Elzbieta
KACZMAREK Katarzyna
NOWINSKA Katarzyna
PANASEWICZ Kamila
LUBASZKA Aleksandra
ZIKOVA Oldriska
DAGADE Priyanka
LENGOWSKA Katarzyna
KULIKOWSKA Oliwia
DZIUBLEWSKA Martyna
CZERNEK Katarzyna
KOLTONOWSKA Julia
BRZOSKA Paulina
ZUREK Wiktoria

Club

AZS AWF POZNAN

UKS SZABLA ZABKI
KKSZ KONIN

0.S. AZS POZNAN

UKS 13 BIALYSTOK

TMS SOSNOWIEC
SERMIRSKY KLUB HOUSTKA
INDIAN FENCING TEAM
KKSZ KONIN

UKS 13 BIALYSTOK
KKSZ KONIN

TMS SOSNOWIEC

AZS AWF WARSZAWA
KKSZ KONIN

KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE

Country Date of birth

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
CZE
IND
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

1997-04-24
1997-01-30
1997-07-08
1997-02-20
1997-12-06
1997-11-02
1997

1997

1997-02-04
1998-07-02
1997-02-20
1997-01-25
1998-07-20
1997-06-21
1998-11-11

PFA licence
97042401
97013000
97070800
97022002
97120602
97110200

97020400
98070200
97022001
97012501
98072005
97062101
98111101
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